Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

| Sl. No. – site bills register | 220 | 7) | | Date Regist | - site bills ter | S | reel | ishs | |
|-------------------------------|-----------|--------|-------|----------------|---------------------|------------------|-----------|---------------------|----------|
| Company Name: | | nup | | Site: | | | ami | | |
| Name of Contractor | DN | aresh | | | | | | | |
| Nature of work | E Blo | ck Ex | cava | str'o1 | n upt | o le | iele ar | d remon | Kng |
| Work done | From Da | te | | | To | Date | | - | lepty |
| Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. | Qty. | | Rate | | Units | Amou | nt | Contractors bill no | |
| 1. E Block | 13, | 280 | 2000 | OÕE | sft | 2,51 | \ooo)(| | |
| 2. Excavation |) | | | | | | 1 | | |
| 3. opto levely | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. Evernovena | | | | | | | | | |
| 5. Or debris | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. wdk done | L | | | | | | | | |
| 7. Clumpsun | | | | | | | | | |
| 8. | | | | | | | | | |
| 9. | | | | | | | | | 7 |
| 10. | | | | | | | | | 7 |
| 11. T | otal: | | | | | 28 | 1000,0 | | |
| Bill required | YYES | NO. | | GST | bill requi | | II YES | NO. | 7 |
| Measurement & | Require | | | Meas | urement | & | Enclo | sed | 7 |
| estimate sheet: PO/WO no. | □ Not req | uired | | | ate sheet | t: | □ Not e | nclosed | |
| FO/WO no. | | | | PO/V | VO date: | | | | |
| Remarks: All w | dby | Com | Ple | ted | | | | | |
| | | | • | | | | | | \dashv |
| | | | | | | | | | \dashv |
| | | | | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | | | | - |
| Approved by Project Mana | ~ \ | Approv | ed by | Desig | n Team | Ap | proved by | M.D. | - |
| Date: | 9 | Date: | | | | - } - | ite: | | - |
| Sign: | | Sign: | | | | Sig | | | - |

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

| The state of the s | A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|----------|--------|----------|------------------------------------|-------|
| Company Name: | MRMLLP | | - | | | Narender | |
| Project: | Gulmohar Residency | Table to the state of the state | | | over by. | | |
| Work Description: | E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debrish | ebrish | | | O.B. | | * |
| Prepared By | Bodasu Naresh | | | | | | |
| Contractor Name | Srinivas N | | | | | | |
| Date: | 09-05-2023 | | | | | | - |
| | | A | ω | С | ס | $E = A \times B \times C \times D$ | n |
| S No. Item Head | Item Description | 7 | + | Haicht | No | Quantity | - |
| l E block | E block Excavation | + | + | 1 00 | 1008 | 12280 00 | Units |
| | up to levels mentioned at site | - | 1000.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1000000 | |
| | and removing of debrish | | | | | | |
| | Total area | | | | | 13280.00 | |
| | Lumpsum Amount fixed by Anand Mehta Sir for the about | | - | | | | |
| | , | re above mention | led work | SIS | | 250000.00 | |
| | In words; Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Rupees Only. | | | | | | |
| Note 1 | Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from E Block at GMR ste | om E Block at GM | R ste | | | | |
| | Work has to be started by 10-05-2023 and finished by 17-05-23 | by 17-05-23 | | | | | |
| w | For Delay of work, penality of 10000 will be imposed ped day | sed ped day. | | | | | |
| 4 | Conterctor Requesting one lakh as Advance for the Above work | work. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

To have the same of the same o

| | | Approved by: | | | | | TE SHEET | | | |
|-----------------|-------------|--|-------|-------------|--|-------|--------------|--|--|--|
| | | Sign: | | | MRMLLP | | ny Name: | | | |
| | | olgii. | | | Gulmohar Residency | | | | | |
| | | | | sh | Gulmohar Residency E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of deb | | Description: | | | |
| | | | | | Bodasu Naresh | | tor Name: | | | |
| | | | | | Srinivas N | | ed By | | | |
| | | | | | 09-05-2023 | | • | | | |
| Item Head Total | Amount | Rate | Units | Quantity | Ti Description | rr. 1 | T. TT. | | | |
| | 2,50,000.00 | 2,50,000.00 | | 13,280.00 | Item Description E block Excavation | | Item Hea | | | |
| | | 2,00,000 | 510 | 13,280.00 | up to levels mentioned at site | CK | E block | | | |
| | | | | | up to levels methorica at site | | | | | |
| | | | | | and removing of debrish | | | | | |
| | | | | | Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Rupees only | ords | Inwords | | | |
| | | | | | 138005 | | | | | |
| | | Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from E Block at GMR ste | | | | . 1 | Note 1 | | | |
| | | | | y 17-05-23. | Work has to be started by 10-05-2023 and finished | | 2 | | | |
| | | | | d ped day. | For Delay of work, penality of 10000 will be impos | | 3 | | | |
| | | | | work. | Conterctor Requesting one lakh as Advance for the Above | | 4 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

" detots/Suppliere

Oliving

(b)Natt

work will stort from 11-02-2023.

10/5/2/2

Allowance for Consumables

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14-06-2022

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris work

Towards:

Labour Charges

| S No. | Description | Amount |
|-------|---|-------------|
| 1. | Brief description of work done: Towards E Block | |
| | Excavation up to levels and removing of debris | Rs.50,000/- |
| | work .Total Amount = $Rs.2,50,000/$ - | |
| | Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023 | |

Amount in words: Fifty Thousand Rupees Only.

| Sign: | |
|-------|--|
| _ | |

Bill for Labour Charges

Hodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.06.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris work

Towards:

Labour Charges

| Description | Amount |
|--|---------------|
| Brief description of work done: Towards E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris work. Total Amount = Rs.2,50,000/- Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023 | Rs.1,00,000/- |

Amount in words: One Lakh Rupees Only.

| Sign: | |
|-------|--|

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14-06-2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris work

Towards:

Labour Charges

| S No. | Description | Amount |
|-------|---|----------------|
| 1. | Brief description of work done: Towards E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris work. Total Amount = Rs.2,50,000/- | Rs.1,00,000 /- |
| | Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023 | |

Amount in words: One Lakh Thousand Rupees Only.

| Sign: | | | |
|-------|------|------|--|